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ANAYA YALEINA POLICE OFFICER  $   73,840.00 4,578.08$     1,070.68$   48.00$       $         -   79,536.76$       96 80
BAHNEY JOHN FACILITIES MNT FOREMAN 63,068.25$     500 420 3,910.23$     914.49$      51.12$      9,123.60$     195.36$    78,183.05$       96 120
BARNETT JAMES POLICE INVESTIGATOR 94,744.00$     1,373.79$   51.12$      1,752.00$     195.36$    98,116.27$       96 120
BELAN TIFFANY UTILITY CASHIER CLERK 42,120.00$     2,611.44$     610.74$      51.12$      1,752.00$     234.24$    47,379.54$       96 80
BINA WILLIAM OPERATOR STREET 61,928.36$     3,839.56$     897.96$      51.12$      8,478.96$     234.24$    75,430.20$       96 200
BIRD KEVIN SYSTEMS TECH. ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    109,923.61$     96 80
BLANKENSHIP WADE LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    109,965.61$     96 120
BOUSE JUSTIN POLICE LIEUTENANT 129,875.20$   800 420 1,883.19$   51.12$      16,890.24$   234.24$    150,153.99$     96 200
BRADEN HAILEY ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 54,155.80$     3,357.66$     785.26$      51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    71,724.08$       96 160
BROOKS BRIAN SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE WATER 53,282.22$     3,303.50$     772.59$      51.12$      5,482.80$     62,892.23$       96 120
BROSS MATTHEW POLICE INVESTIGATOR 98,529.60$     1,428.68$   51.12$      ‐$               100,009.40$     96 160
BROWN ANTHONY POLICE CHIEF 142,854.40$   800 420 2,071.39$   99.12$      1,752.00$     195.36$    148,192.27$     96 120
BROWN JAMES COMPUTER TECHNICIAN 62,899.20$     3,899.75$     912.04$      48.00$      6,066.00$     195.36$    74,020.35$       96 160
BUHR JEFFREY MECHANIC 56,689.88$     250 3,514.77$     822.00$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    67,005.94$       96 80
BUHRMASTER STEVEN LEAD MECHANIC 88,561.16$     250 5,490.79$     1,284.14$   51.12$      5,714.16$     195.36$    101,546.73$     96 200
BUTT ASHLEY POLICE OFFICER 91,104.00$     1,321.01$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    98,151.17$       96 120
CALDWELL MATTHEW LINEMAN ELECTRIC 103,573.60$   6,421.56$     1,501.82$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    117,223.14$     96 200
TODD RATHEN POLICE OFFICER 89,315.20$     1,295.07$   51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    96,378.43$       96 80
CARGO BODIE BUILDING INSPECTOR 70,007.58$     420 4,340.47$     1,015.11$   51.12$      9,123.60$     234.24$    85,192.12$       96 80
CARR RICHARD INVENTORY SPEC 45,838.00$     2,841.96$     664.65$      51.12$      5,714.16$     195.36$    55,305.25$       96 80
CLIFTON MURRAY LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    109,926.73$     96 200
CLONINGER LANCE OPERATOR MAINTENANCE WW 47,564.39$     2,948.99$     689.68$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    56,929.23$       96 80
COLUNGA MATTHEW OPERATOR/MAINTENANCE WATER 50,885.50$     3,154.90$     737.84$      48.00$      5,482.80$     60,309.04$       96 80
COMBEST KEEGAN SYSTEMS TECH. ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    109,923.61$     96 120
CROW MIKE GAS TECHNICIAN 60,203.62$     420 3,732.62$     872.95$      51.12$      7,188.72$     234.24$    72,703.28$       96 160
DAVIS JOHN OPERATOR/MAINTENANCE WATER 64,033.90$     3,970.10$     928.49$      51.12$      7,188.72$     234.24$    76,406.57$       96 120
DENTON BRANDON SPORTS COMPLEX OPERATIONS MGR 63,068.25$     3,910.23$     914.49$      51.12$      67,944.09$       96 80
DOLAN BRANDON OPERATOR MAINTENANCE WW 47,564.39$     2,948.99$     689.68$      48.00$      5,714.16$     195.36$    57,160.59$       96 80
DONOVAN KYLE POLICE SERGEANT 110,240.00$   1,598.48$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    125,263.84$     96 160
EISENHAUER JOSEPH CITY ADMINISTRATOR 130,000.00$   8,060.00$     1,885.00$   99.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    145,722.28$     96 160
EMERY TRAVIS PARKS MAINTENANCE FOREMAN 63,068.25$     500 420 3,910.23$     914.49$      51.12$      9,123.60$     234.24$    78,221.93$       96 120
ESSLINGER MICHAEL SUPERINTENDENT-STREET 84,747.00$     5,254.31$     1,228.83$   51.12$      5,714.16$     195.36$    97,190.79$       96 200
ETHERIDGE LEVI OPERATOR/MAINTENANCE WATER 53,282.22$     3,303.50$     772.59$      48.00$      5,982.68$     195.36$    63,584.35$       96 80
ETHERIDGE RANDALL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS FOREMAN 103,573.60$   6,421.56$     1,501.82$   48.00$      1,752.00$     195.36$    113,492.34$     96 200
EVANS CLAY OPERATOR STREET 61,704.37$     3,825.67$     894.71$      51.12$      5,714.16$     234.24$    72,424.27$       96 200
FRANZEN SHAWN SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE WW 65,176.27$     4,040.93$     945.06$      51.12$      9,123.60$     195.36$    79,532.33$       96 120
FRERICHS BRAD SPORTS COMPLEX MNT FOREMAN 63,068.25$     500 3,910.23$     914.49$      51.12$      8,858.40$     195.36$    77,497.85$       96 120
FRERICHS NADINE POLICE SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE 50,437.51$     3,127.13$     731.34$      51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    60,064.14$       96 120
FRYE ALYSSA OFFICE MANAGER 60,674.00$     420 3,761.79$     879.77$      48.00$      5,714.04$     195.36$    71,692.96$       96 200
GARCIA-PAYANO EDGAR POLICE OFFICER 89,315.20$     1,295.07$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    96,336.43$       96 120
GASTON CURTIS OPERATOR MAINTENANCE WW 59,262.84$     3,674.30$     859.31$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    69,522.61$       96 200
GOODWIN MICHAEL SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE WW 50,885.28$     3,154.89$     737.84$      48.00$      1,752.00$     56,578.00$       96 80
GRAHAM ANDY ASSISTANT RECREATION DIRECTOR 90,000.00$     420 5,580.00$     1,305.00$   51.12$      8,858.40$     234.24$    106,448.76$     96 160
GREGG KYLE POLICE SERGEANT 110,240.00$   1,598.48$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    117,567.76$     96 120
GRETZ KYLE POLICE OFFICER 82,700.80$     1,199.16$   51.12$      1,752.00$     195.36$    85,898.44$       96 80
GRICE JOHNATHAN POLICE OFFICER 73,840.00$     1,070.68$   48.00$      5,714.16$     195.36$    80,868.20$       96 80
GRICE KYLE APPRENTICE LINEMAN ELECTRIC 77,438.40$     4,801.18$     1,122.86$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    89,088.60$       96 80



GROVE KLAYTON APPRENTICE LINEMAN ELECTRIC 67,756.00$     4,200.87$     982.46$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    78,665.49$       96 80
GUIDER SHANICE POLICE OFFICER 73,840.00$     1,070.68$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    80,636.84$       96 80
HEATH JEREMY POLICE OFFICER 98,529.60$     1,428.68$   51.12$      8,478.96$     195.36$    108,683.72$     96 160
HUMPHREY LUKE RECREATION DEPT. SUPER'T 119,995.20$   7,439.70$     1,739.93$   99.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    142,648.19$     96 160
HUNT BRIAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SPECIAL 53,499.89$     3,316.99$     775.75$      51.12$      13,950.00$   234.24$    71,827.99$       96 80
HUSTON CHRISTOPHER NETWORK SUPPORT ANALYST 87,831.00$     5,445.52$     1,273.55$   51.12$      1,752.00$     234.24$    96,587.43$       96 200
JACKSON THANE POLICE OFFICER 94,744.00$     1,373.79$   48.00$      1,752.00$     234.24$    98,152.03$       96 120
JOHNSTON TYLER POLICE OFFICER 94,744.00$     1,373.79$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    101,843.95$     96 120
JUDY MELISSA SENIOR UTILITY CASHIER CLERK 48,880.00$     3,030.56$     708.76$      51.12$      8,478.96$     234.24$    61,383.64$       96 120
KELLEY CURTIS SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE WATER 55,544.56$     3,443.76$     805.40$      51.12$      5,714.04$     195.36$    65,754.24$       96 120
KING JERRY POLICE SERGEANT 110,240.00$   1,598.48$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    117,567.76$     96 120
KOPMANN JOSHUA OPERATOR STREET 53,394.22$     3,310.44$     774.22$      51.12$      1,752.00$     195.36$    59,477.36$       96 120
KRAFT KALEB POLICE OFFICER 94,744.00$     5,874.13$     1,373.79$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    115,417.28$     96 80
KRICKOVICH MICHELE UTILITY OFFICE MANAGER 64,907.47$     4,024.26$     941.16$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    75,602.17$       96 200
KRICKOVICH RONALD LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    109,926.73$     96 200
LINTON LLOYD LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    117,622.81$     96 80
LORD BRANDON GAS TECHNICIAN 47,564.18$     420 2,948.98$     689.68$      51.12$      8,478.96$     195.36$    60,348.28$       96 80
LUKENS DON BUILDING INSPECTOR 59,509.24$     420 3,689.57$     862.88$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    70,207.86$       96 120
LUKSANDER LEIGHTON COMPUTER TECHNICIAN 50,737.34$     3,145.72$     735.69$      51.12$      13,950.00$   234.24$    68,854.11$       96 80
MARCHAKITUS JON FACILITY& GROUND MNT FOREMAN 63,068.25$     500 420 3,910.23$     914.49$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    74,539.13$       96 120
MASTERSON RYAN LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   48.00$      1,752.00$     105,997.45$     96 120
MCCOMAS RIKKI POLICE OFFICER 89,315.20$     1,295.07$   48.00$      5,714.04$     195.36$    96,567.67$       96 120
MCCOY JACOB ASSISTANT PUBLIC WORKS DIR. 120,000.00$   420 7,440.00$     1,740.00$   99.12$      1,752.00$     131,451.12$     96 160
MCMAHON LEE ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 53,000.00$     3,286.00$     768.50$      51.12$      9,123.60$     234.24$    66,463.46$       96 120
MENNENGA HALEY POLICE OFFICER 91,104.00$     1,321.01$   51.12$      8,858.40$     234.24$    101,568.77$     96 120
MILLER DEAN APPRENTICE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 77,438.40$     4,801.18$     1,122.86$   51.12$      1,752.00$     85,165.56$       96 120
MILLER JOSEPH OPERATOR STREET 41,600.00$     2,579.20$     603.20$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    50,508.56$       96 80
MILLIKEN CHRIS URBAN PLANNING MANAGER 90,000.00$     5,580.00$     1,305.00$   51.12$      8,478.96$     234.24$    105,649.32$     96 120
MOORE MATTHEW APPRENTICE LINEMAN ELECTRIC 67,756.00$     4,200.87$     982.46$      51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    86,364.69$       96 80
MORGAN DUSTIN POLICE SERGEANT 115,752.00$   1,678.40$   48.00$      5,714.04$     195.36$    123,387.80$     96 200
MORGAN SCOTT BUILDING & PROP MNT MANAGER 80,855.79$     420 5,013.06$     1,172.41$   51.12$      5,714.04$     195.36$    93,421.78$       96 120
MULLER MICHAEL MECHANIC 66,005.04$     250 4,092.31$     957.07$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    77,030.59$       96 120
NEIL TERRI POLICE SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE 55,499.76$     800 3,440.99$     804.75$      51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    66,313.65$       96 200
OSER TYLER HVAC TECHNICIAN 53,685.41$     420 3,328.50$     778.44$      51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    63,980.50$       96 120
PACUNAS JOLENE OFFICE MANAGER 56,686.92$     3,514.59$     821.96$      51.12$      5,714.04$     195.36$    66,983.99$       96 120
PALUMBO PAXTON RECREATION SPECIALIST 48,023.30$     420 2,977.44$     696.34$      48.00$      6,066.00$     195.36$    58,426.44$       96 80
PARTIDA ANGELICA ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 51,231.96$     3,176.38$     742.86$      51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    68,576.56$       96 80
POLL CORY OPERATOR STREET 46,733.44$     2,897.47$     677.63$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    56,034.71$       96 80
QUINLAN JOSHUA ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST 63,000.00$     3,906.00$     913.50$      51.12$      9,123.60$     76,994.22$       96 120
QUINLAN NICOLE ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 51,445.48$     3,189.62$     745.96$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    61,110.34$       96 120
RAMME MAGGIE ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 44,636.09$     2,767.44$     647.22$      48.00$      1,752.00$     49,850.75$       96 80
RAMME TRAVIS SUPERINTENDENT-PUMP & SANITARY 75,675.75$     4,691.90$     1,097.30$   51.12$      1,752.00$     83,268.06$       96 200
RATTONETTI ALBERT MECHANIC 67,550.59$     250 4,188.14$     979.48$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    78,697.49$       96 120
REDDEN JENNIFER FITNESS/AQUATIC/ADULT REC DIR 70,546.05$     420 4,373.86$     1,022.92$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    82,092.10$       96 80
REID RYAN SPORTS COMPLEX OPERATIONS DIR 81,594.97$     5,058.89$     1,183.13$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    93,566.27$       96 80
REIFSTECK CHRISTINA POLICE SERGEANT 110,240.00$   800 1,598.48$   51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    118,406.64$     96 160
RIFFLE KATELYN POLICE OFFICER 82,700.80$     1,199.16$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    89,626.12$       96 80
ROMERO ARMANDO POLICE OFFICER 73,840.00$     1,070.68$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    88,336.04$       96 80
SAGE DEBORAH HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGER 70,014.52$     420 4,340.90$     1,015.21$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    81,519.91$       96 80
SCHLORFF KYLE POLICE OFFICER 94,744.00$     1,373.79$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    101,847.07$     96 80
BRASHER TASHA SOCIAL WORKER 56,764.50$     3,519.40$     823.09$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    66,836.26$       96 80
SCHLUTER JOHN LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    109,923.61$     96 200
SCHLUTER MATTHEW LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    117,622.81$     96 120



SCHMIDT JAMES POLICE SERGEANT 110,240.00$   800 1,598.48$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    126,063.84$     96 120
SCHOONOVER CHRISTOPHER OPERATOR STREET 49,662.58$     3,079.08$     720.11$      48.00$      1,752.00$     55,261.77$       96 80
SCHROEDER JAY SUPERINTENDENT-HVAC/GAS 81,281.38$     420 5,039.45$     1,178.58$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    93,648.69$       96 160
SCHULTZ ANGELA COMPTROLLER 116,000.00$   420 7,192.00$     1,682.00$   99.12$      1,752.00$     234.24$    127,379.36$     96 200
SHREVES AUSTIN SYSTEMS TECH. ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      1,752.00$     195.36$    106,195.93$     96 120
SIMPKINS SARA POLICE SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE 63,653.11$     420 3,946.49$     922.97$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    74,668.73$       96 200
SIMPSON GREGORY OPERATOR/MAINTENANCE WATER 45,432.92$     2,816.84$     658.78$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    54,634.70$       96 80
SISK TROY OPERATOR/MAINTENANCE WATER 86,030.04$     420 5,333.86$     1,247.44$   51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    98,799.50$       96 200
SISK TYLER OPERATOR STREET 52,811.84$     3,274.33$     765.77$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    62,581.23$       96 120
SMITH CASEY POLICE OFFICER 82,700.80$     1,199.16$   48.00$      1,752.00$     195.36$    85,895.32$       96 80
SMITH CHARLES PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR 53,147.83$     3,295.17$     770.64$      51.12$      9,123.60$     234.24$    66,622.60$       96 120
SMITH MICHAEL OPERATOR STREET 53,215.03$     3,299.33$     771.62$      51.12$      1,752.00$     59,089.10$       96 120
SNIDER GAUGE LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    117,622.81$     96 80
SONDAG NICHOLAS APPRENTICE LINEMAN ELECTRIC 67,756.00$     4,200.87$     982.46$      51.12$      5,714.04$     234.24$    78,938.73$       96 80
STUCKEMEYER ORVAL POLICE SERGEANT 110,240.00$   1,598.48$   51.12$      1,752.00$     195.36$    113,836.96$     96 200
SULLIVAN RODNEY POLICE LT 129,875.20$   800 420 1,883.19$   51.12$      5,482.80$     234.24$    138,746.55$     96 200
TUCKER JEFF OPERATOR MAINTENANCE WW 64,033.90$     3,970.10$     928.49$      51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    82,357.85$       96 160
TURNER HALEY LAB TECHNICIAN 64,022.92$     3,969.42$     928.33$      48.00$      5,714.04$     195.36$    74,878.07$       96 80
VANNARATH TEUNE LINEMAN ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    109,923.61$     96 200
VERICKER CARSON AIRPORT MANAGER 63,068.25$     420 3,910.23$     914.49$      51.12$      9,123.60$     234.24$    77,721.93$       96 120
WAHL GEOFF SYSTEMS TECH. ELECTRIC 96,792.80$     6,001.15$     1,403.50$   51.12$      13,140.00$   234.24$    117,622.81$     96 120
WARD TANA EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 51,291.37$     3,180.06$     743.72$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    60,941.32$       96 80
WILLARD GREGORY POLICE OFFICER 98,529.60$     1,428.68$   48.00$      8,478.96$     108,485.24$     96 160
WISLON JOSEPH OPERATOR MAINTENANCE WW 45,432.92$     2,816.84$     658.78$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    54,637.82$       96 80
WILSON TRAVIS OPERATOR MAINTENANCE WW 47,564.18$     2,948.98$     689.68$      48.00$      5,714.04$     195.36$    57,160.24$       96 80
WISSEL D.RENE POLICE OFFICER 94,744.00$     1,373.79$   51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    101,847.07$     96 120
WOLKEN KURT SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE WW 57,269.30$     3,550.70$     830.40$      51.12$      5,482.80$     195.36$    67,379.68$       96 120
WRIGHT ANITA POLICE SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE 51,400.68$     3,186.84$     745.31$      51.12$      1,752.00$     57,135.95$       96 120
YEARY KYLE OPERATOR STREET 46,733.44$     2,897.47$     677.63$      48.00$      5,482.80$     195.36$    56,034.71$       96 80


